

ARKANSAS SENATE
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

JBC 03/20/07 (30)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 63

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF RURAL SERVICES APPROPRIATION FOR THE
2007-2009 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 63.

Amend Senate Bill No. 63 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 26, delete "300,000 300,000" and substitute "300,000
400,000"

And

Page 2, line 27, delete "400,000 400,000" and substitute "400,000
500,000"

And

Page 2, line 29, delete "\$ 1,134,856" and substitute "\$ 1,334,856"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Joint Budget Committee
KCS/KCS - 03-20-2007 11:45
KCS289

Secretary